
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Task 1 - Stakeholder Involvement Meetings Mon 10/2/06 Mon 12/31/07

2     Groundwater Banking Sub-Committee Meeting 1

July 2007

Thu 10/5/06 Thu 10/5/06

3 Task 2 - Preliminary Engineering Thu 1/4/07Thu 1/4/07

4     Deliverable: Preliminary Engineering Technical Memorandum Fri 12/1/06 Fri 12/1/06

5     Groundwater Banking Sub-Committee Meeting 2 Thu 1/4/07 Thu 1/4/07

6 Task 3 - Developing Initial Alternatives and Screening Criter Tue 11/14/06 Fri 3/2/07

7     Groundwater Banking Sub-Committee Meeting 3 Thu 2/1/07 Thu 3/1/07

8 Task 4 - Groundwater Storage Project Refinement and Selec Fri 1/19/07 Fri 5/11/07

9     Groundwater Banking Sub-Committee Meeting 4 Thu 5/3/07 Thu 5/3/07

10 Task 5 - Hydrogeologic Evaluation of Selected Banking Sites Fri 4/20/07

11 Task 6 - Engineering Analysis of Selected Banking Sites Fri 4/20/07 Fri 9/7/07

Fri 9/7/07

12     Deliverable: Progress Report Fri 8/24/07 Fri 8/24/07

13     Groundwater Banking Sub-Committee Meeting 5 Thu 9/6/07 Thu 9/6/07

14 Task 7 - Draft Report Fri 9/6/07 Fri 10/26/07
15     Deliverable: Draft Report

16     WRAC and Shandon Advisory Committee Meetings Wed 11/7/07
17 Task 8 - Final Report Fri 12/7/07
18     Deliverable: Final Report

19 Task 9 - Project Management and Coordination Mon 10/2/06 Fri 12/14/07

20     Quarterly Progress Report Fri 12/29/06 Fri 12/14/07

10/5 Kickoff Meeting
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Fri 10/26/07

Fri 10/26/07

Fri 10/26/07

Wed 11/7/07

Fri 12/7/07Fri 12/7/07 Deliverable: Final Report


